
  

  

 
 

ITEM: Generating set Black + Decker range 

MODEL: BXGNI950E 

                     Applications: 

 

 
  

 

 

GENERATING SET PERFORMANCE: 
 

 

Rated Power:  

Max Power:     

Frequency:  

Voltage:  

Starting Method:  

Engine:  

Fuel Tank:  

Cont. Operating Hours 100%:  

Weight:  

Dimensions:  

750 W 

900 W 

50 Hz 

230 V 

Recoil 

4 Stroke 40 cc 

2,1 L 

4,5 H 

9 Kg 

425 x 245 x 370 mm 

 

ENGINE: 4 STROKE 40 CC 

ALTERNATOR: WITH AVR 

CONFIGURATION: - Pure Sinusoidal wave   
- Ideal for electronic devices   
- Ideal for charger batteries   
- Lightest generator in the market   
- Only 9 Kg   
- Super silent 87dB(A) LWA  

 
 
 
 

 


